
Business User Email Address Phone Number
3302 Latham Dr
Madison, WI 53713-4634
2801 Syene Rd
Madison, WI 53713-3203
3624 Pioneer Road
Verona, WI 53593
1227 Naperville Dr
Romeoville, IL 60446-1045
7910 Burden Road
Rockford, IL 61115
1201 S Stoughton Rd
Madison, WI 53716-1229
2866 Agriculture Dr
Madison, WI 53718-6790
2866 Agriculture Dr
Madison, WI 53718-6790
4041 W Hollow Creek Dr
Peoria, IL 61615-5628
W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913
30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092
2899 golden circle
stoughton, WI 53589
4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018
7265 Kenwood Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400
122 W Washington Ave
Madison, WI 53703-2718

Dawn Gabry dgabry@alltechdecorating.comAll-Tech Decoraring (630) 226-2020

Contract 9659

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dorschner|Associates, Inc.

NateM Yahn nate@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services (608) 852-9223

(608) 204-0777

Nate Graney ngraney@1848construction.com1848 Construction (608) 833-1848

Jacob Bauer jbauer@bauerbuildersinc.comBauer Builders Inc. (608) 222-8941

Brad Hart brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems (815) 654-7449

Brian 
Yankunas byankunas@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 308-1901

Patrick 
Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building 

Corporation

Nathan 
Borcherding nborcherding@bauerbuildersinc.comBauer Builder

ddorschner@dorschnerassociates.co
m

(608) 209-3848

Zachary 
Helsel zhelsel@bachmannconstruction.comBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

(413) 376-7032

Davina 
Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(608) 482-4908

Venkatesh 
Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.comBlackridge Research & 

consulting (917) 993-7467

(770) 849-6459Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Diana 
Dorschner

9/4/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9659

1500 Walnut St Ste 1910
Philadelphia, PA 19102-3509
300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400
Irvine, CA 92618-4989
149 N 120th St
Wauwatosa, WI 53226-3901
6909 Raywood Rd
Madison, WI 53713
PO Box 8026
Madison, WI 53708-8026
901 Deming Way
Madison, WI 53717-1964
945 Hornblend Street Suite G
San Diego, CA 92109
919 Applegate Rd
Madison, WI 53713-3215
709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603
6018 Driscoll Dr
Madison, WI 53718-3041
100 CenturyLink Drive
Monroe, LA 71203
133 S Blair St
Madison, WI 53701
PO Box 268
Johnson Creek, WI 53038-0268
3126 Watford Way
Madison, WI 53713-3251
PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 81504

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Data 
Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

Work Plans

LUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

(608) 252-7099

David Laird dlairdllc@gmail.comLaird Solutions (775) 901-1572

Madison Gas and Electric

Renoy 
Thomas relocations@lumen.com

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

(608) 273-4556

Iconica, Inc.

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@fwdtm.comForward Traffic & Marking (608) 222-2247

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

ali m info@dynamicestimation.netDynamic Estimation Inc

Tim Bezoenik tbezoenik@mwelectric.netMidwest Electric (920) 699-5158

(608) 664-3500Brian Colby brian.colby@iconicacreates.com

(608) 781-1819

workplans@mge.com

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

(608) 271-4800

Doug Hyde dh@engineeredrepinc.comEngineered Representation 
Inc (262) 522-2566

(608) 221-1945

(814) 566-0044

9/4/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9659

509 Olive Way
Seattle, WA 98101
1900 Coffeeport Rd,
jacksonville, FL 32208
2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

1343 27th St

Caledonia, WI 53108-4300

617 Washington St.

Horicon, WI 53032

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

7020 Southbelt Dr SE

Caledonia, MI 49316-7448

525 W Lafayette Blvd Unit 19C

Detroit, MI 48226-3122

(630) 288-8329

uvhmiwhv 
uvhmiwhv uvhmiwhv@sharklasers.comuvhmiwhv (438) 495-9898

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Len Coyne lcoyne@tkns.netTurnkey Network Solutions (877) 376-7681

Andrew Allen aallen@southportengsys.comSouthport Engineered 
Systems (262) 654-6630

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

estimating@rghuston.com

Source 
Management

(608) 255-9223

Jerry Roach (608) 271-8717

Kristin Neu kneu@surefireinc.comSure-Fire, Inc (920) 485-4883

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

(206) 373-9500

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

Jake 
Kolczaski

Onvia

9/4/2025


